Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Composition:
Recommended print dimension:
Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.061.10

CITY
CITY, drawstring bag, black

polyester

9 x 5cm
Polyester

33 x42cm
0.0328 kg
0.03567 kg

244

250/50

0.4 mx0.23 mx0.6 m
8.9175 kg
8605025601861
420292910000

171



